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Maine Medical Association 

External Peer  
Review Program 

 

Fee Schedule 

Type of Review On-Site Off-Site Facility Fee Number of 
Reviewers 

Routine Review (No identified issues – up to 6 
charts) 

   $600  

Focus review – single case    $1,000 1 

Focus/general review on practitioner with 
multiple charts 

   $2,000 1 

$2,500 2 

$3,500 3 

Clinical review – no identified issues  
(multi practitioners with multi charts) 

   $3,000 1 

$3,500 2 

$4,500 3 

Focus review on multiple practitioners with 
multiple charts 

   $3,500 2 
$4,500 3 

Note: In addition to the above, if an administrative review is requested, an additional fee and reviewers 
may be involved.   

Out-of-State single case or practitioner 
 
 
Note: The fee will be negotiated on a case by 
case basis 

   Minimum of $5,000 plus any 
associated expenses, i.e. 

copying, postage, mileage & 
food for reviewers. 

 

 

Out of state reviewer for a Maine review.   Note: The fee will be negotiated on a case by case 
basis  

Additional considerations: 

a) The fee for on-site reviews does not include travel time, overnight expenses, mileage, food, etc. 
b) Expenses, other than the direct fee, will be submitted by the reviewer to the MMA. 
c) Associated expenses (i.e. postage / shipping fees) could be an additional expense to the 

requestor. 
d) If Special Offer for External Peer Reviews! 
e) For every three reviews ordered in a 12-month period, the fourth review will be offered at a 

15% discounted rate (not to exceed $500).  
f) Changes in the fee schedule may be changed from time to time.  Any new fees will be 

communicated to the requestor before the process is initiated. 
g) The fee will differ based on the number of reviewers.  


